
13.5% 

2.9e/kg + 
16.2% 

7.9% 

3.7% 

13.5% 
6.7% 
3.7% 
3.7% 
4.2% 

12.5% 
6.7% 

3.7% 

7.9% 

4.2% 
3.7% 

3.7e/kg + 
12.5% 

5.8% 

8.1% 
11.1% 

6.6% 

13.5% 

17.7% 
3.7% 

2929 (con.) 
2929.90 

2929.90.10 

2929.90.20 

2929.90.50 

2930 
2930.10.00 
2930.20 

2930.20.10 
2930.20.20 
2930.20.50 
2930.30.00 
2930.40.00 
2930.90 

2930.90.10 
2930.90.20 

2930.90.30 

2930.90.40 

2930.90.45 
2930.90.50 

2931.00 

2931.00.10 

2931.00.15 

2931.00.22 
2931.00.25 

2931.00.27 

2931.00.30 

2931.00.40 
2931.00.50 

2932 

2932.11.00 
2932.12.00 
2932.13.00 
2932.19 
2932.19.10 
2932.19.50 
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Item Article description Base rate 
Staging 
Category 

Compounds with other nitrogen functions (con.): 
Other: 

Aromatic: 
Products described in additional 
U.S. note 3 to section VI 	  

Other 	  

Other 	  

X. ORGANO-INORGANIC COMPOUNDS, HETEROCYCLIC 
COMPOUNDS, NUCLEIC ACIDS AND THEIR SALTS AND 
SULFONAMIDES 

Organo-sulfur compounds: 
Dithiocarbonates (xanthates) 	  
Thiocarbamates and dithiocarbamates: 

Aromatic: 
Pesticides 	  
Other 	  

Other 	  
Thiuram mono-, di- or tetrasulfides 	  
Me thionine 	  
Other: 

Aromatic: 
Pesticides 	  
Other 	  

Other: 
Pesticides: 

Thiocyanates, thiurams and 
isothiocyanates 	 

Other 	  
Other: 

Acids 	  
Other 	  

Other organo-inorganic compounds: 
Aromatic: 

4,4'-Diphenyl-bis-phosphonous acid, 
di(2',2",4',4"-di-tert-buty1)pheny1 ester 	 

Sodium tetraphenylboron 	  
Other: 

Drugs 	  
Pesticides 	  
Other: 

Organo-mercury compounds 	  
Other: 

Products described in additional 
U.S. note 3 to section VI 	 

Other 	  
Other 	  

Heterocyclic compounds with oxygen hetero-atom(s) only: 
Compounds containing an unfused furan ring 
(whether or not hydrogenated) in the structure: 

Tetrahydrofuran 	  3.7% 
2-Furaldehyde (Furfuraldehyde) 	  Free 
Furfuryl alcohol and tetrahydrofurfuryl alcohol 	 3.7% 
Other: 

Aromatic 	  6.7% 
Other 	  3.7% 

D 


