SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Item	Article description	Base rate	Staging Categor
2929 (con.) 2929.90	Compounds with other nitrogen functions (con.): Other:		
:	Aromatic:		
2929.90.10	Products described in additional	12 5	_
	U.S. note 3 to section VI	13.5%	В
2929.90.20	Other	2.9¢/kg + 16.2%	В
2929.90.50	Other	7.9%	В
	X. ORGANO-INORGANIC COMPOUNDS, HETEROCYCLIC COMPOUNDS, NUCLEIC ACIDS AND THEIR SALTS AND SULFONAMIDES		
2930	Organo-sulfur compounds:		
2930.10.00	Dithiocarbonates (xanthates)	3.7%	В
2930.20	Thiocarbamates and dithiocarbamates:		
0020 00 10	Aromatic:	10 50	1 _
2930.20.10	Pesticides	13.5%	В
2930.20.20	Other	6.7%	В
2930.20.50	Other	3.7%	В
2930.30.00	Thiuram mono-, di- or tetrasulfides	3.7%	В
2930.40.00 2930.90	Methionine Other:	4.2%	В
	Aromatic:		ŀ
2930.90.10	Aromatic: Pesticides	12.5%	
-			B
2930.90.20	Other	6.7%	В
	Other:		ŀ
2020 00 20	Pesticides:		
2930.90.30	Thiocyanates, thiurams and	2 70	I .
	isothiocyanates	3.7%	В
2930.90.40	Other.	7.9%	В
2,301,0140	Other:	, , , , ,	1
2930.90.45	Acids	4.2%	В
2930.90.50	Other	3.7%	В
2931.00	Other organo-inorganic compounds:		
2021 00 10	Aromatic:		ŀ
2931.00.10	4,4'-Diphenyl-bis-phosphonous acid, di(2',2",4',4"-di-tert-butyl)phenyl ester	3.7¢/kg + 12.5%	В
2931.00.15	Sodium tetraphenylboron	5.8%	В
2931.00.22	Drugs	8.1%	В
2931.00.25	Pesticides	11.1%	В
2931.00.27	Organo-mercury compounds Other:	6.6%	В
2931.00.30	Products described in additional U.S. note 3 to section VI	13.5%	В
2931.00.40	Other	17.7%	В
2931.00.50	Other	3.7%	В
2932	Heterocyclic compounds with oxygen hetero-atom(s) only: Compounds containing an unfused furan ring (whether or not hydrogenated) in the structure:	·	
2932.11.00	Tetrahydrofuran	3.7%	В
	2-Furaldehyde (Furfuraldehyde)	Free	a
2932.12.00		I o ===	I 5
	Furfuryl alcohol and tetrahydrofurfuryl alcohol	3.7%	В
2932.13.00 2932.19	Other:		В
2932.12.00 2932.13.00 2932.19 2932.19.10 2932.19.50		6.7% 3.7%	B B